

CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE 7/17/2012

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 4/12/2012

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s).

certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s).										
PRODUCER Lockton Companies, LLC-1 Kansas City						CONTACT NAME:				
444 W. 47th Street, Suite 900					PHONE FAX (A/C, No, Ext): (A/C, No):					
Kansas City 64112-1906 (816) 960-9000					E-MAIL ADDRE	•		1,7,0,0,1	***************************************	
(610) 500-5000					INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE			NAIC#		
					INSURER A: ACE AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY					
1076073 WINDSTREAM COMMUNICATIONS, INC.					INSURER B: INDEMNITY INS. CO. OF N. AMERICA				 	
4001 N. RODNEY PARHAM ROAD					INSURER C:					
LITTLE ROCK AR 72212-2442					INSURER D :					
					INSURER E :					
					INSURE	RF:				
COVERAGES WINCOO7 NQ CERTIFICATE NUMBER: 11732								REVISION NUMBER: XX	XXXXX	
THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS										
I CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN. THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TEDAGE. I										
EXCL	-USIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH	POLI	CIES. ISUBR	LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE	BEEN F	REDUCED BY I	PAID CLAIMS			
INSR LTR	TYPE OF INSURANCE	INSR	avw	POLICY NUMBER		POLICY EFF (MM/DD/YYYY)	POLICY EXP (MM/DD/YYYY)	LIMITS		
A X	ENERAL LIABILITY COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY	Y	N	HDOG25528505		7/17/2011	7/17/2012	EACH OCCURRENCE \$ 1,000, DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (Ea occurrence) \$ 100,00		
	CLAIMS-MADE X OCCUR	l						MED EXP (Any one person) \$ 5,000		
X	2MIL AGG PER LOC		•					PERSONAL & ADV INJURY \$ 2,000,	000	
		l	İ .					GENERAL AGGREGATE \$ 10,000	······	
GE	EN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER:							PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG \$ 2,000.		
POLICY PRO- X LOC		<u> </u>	<u> </u>					\$		
^ AL	JTOMOBILE LIABILITY	Y	N	ISAH08635833		7/17/2011	7/17/2012	COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (Ea accident) \$ 2,000.	000	
X	ANY AUTO ALL OWNED SCHEDULED	l						BODILY INJURY (Per person) \$ XXXX	XXX	
	AUTOS AUTOS NON-OWNED							BODILY INJURY (Per accident) \$ XXXX	XXX	
	HIRED AUTOS AUTOS							PROPERTY DAMAGE \$ XXXX		
		<u> </u>		·····				\$ XXXX	XXX	
	UMBRELLA LIAB OCCUR			NOT APPLICABLE				EACH OCCURRENCE \$ XXXX	XXX	
-	EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE			1				AGGREGATE \$ XXXX	XXX	
W	DED RETENTION \$ DRKERS COMPENSATION							\$ XXXX	XXX	
ALAN	D EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY		N	WLRC46480259 (MA) SCFC46479270 (WI)		7/17/2011	7/17/2012	X WC STATU- OTH- TORY LIMITS ER		
D OF	FICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED?	N/A		WLRC479257(AOS)		7/17/2011 7/17/2011	7/17/2012 7/17/2012	E.L. EACH ACCIDENT \$ 1,000.0	000	
. {M ify	andatory in NH) /es, describe under /SCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below							E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE \$ 1,000,0)00	
DE	SCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below							E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT \$ 1,000.0	000	
-										
	•				İ					
DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS (LOCATIONS (VEHICLES AND ACORD AND ACORD AND ACORD AND ACORD AND ACCORD										
DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (Attach ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, if more space is required) FOR RFP PURPOSES ONLY. IF WINDSTREAM IS AWARDED THE CONTRACT, A NEW CERTIFICATE WILL NEED TO BE REQUESTED. GENERAL LIABILITY IS PRIMARY AND NONCONTRIBUTORY.										
CERTIFICATE HOLDER					CANCELLATION					

11732757

LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY GOVERNMENT DIVISION OF CENTRAL PURCHASING 200 EAST MAIN ST LEXINGTON KY 40507 SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.

AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE

G1988-2010 A OFD CORPORATION. All rights reserved